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e |ocation of sire at time of service or collection, and/or
e |ocation of dam, and/or

e |ocation of owner

Breeding Services Data
Report at 15 February 2020

Breeding services are determined to be NSW services when they meet the following criteria:

The data below is provided for information purposes only. It reflects notifications of services received in the
period 16 January to 15 February 2020 for services not previously reported.

SERVICE DATE

19/09/2019
24/09/2019
5/10/2019
27/10/2019
30/10/2019
6/11/2019
8/11/2019
10/11/2019
14/11/2019
14/11/2019
16/11/2019
8/12/2019
10/12/2019
14/12/2019
30/12/2019
1/01/2020
1/01/2020
2/01/2020
3/01/2020
4/01/2020
6/01/2020
6/01/2020
7/01/2020
7/01/2020
7/01/2020
9/01/2020
9/01/2020
9/01/2020
9/01/2020
9/01/2020
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SIRE

Mister Twister
Zipping Garth
Spring Gun
Orson Allen
Spring Gun
Dyna Double One
Beast Unleashed
Bit Chili

Keybow

Zulu Zeus
Zambora Brockie
Margins

Magic Sprite
Brad Hill Billy
Cosmic Rumble
Barcia Bale

Allen Deed
Gradence
Zambora Brockie
My Bro Fabio
Fernando Bale
Orson Allen
Fernando Bale
Fabregas

My Redeemer
Superior Panama
Cosmic Rumble
Zipping Garth
Ritza Lenny
Knight Sprite

DAM

Mrs Browns Girl
Irondale Bravo
Fancy Liza
Laurie's Jackie
Sheza Looker
Keilie's Dash
Cold Twist
Punch On Jaime
Bonna Bale

Bye Bye Girl
Little Bit Slick
Agent's Choice
Kingsbrae Chooky
Lady Fusion
Four Carat
Smooth Claudia
Soaring Hawke
Buzz Off Sally
Soltador

Monika Bella
Galaxy Banner
Timtams For Bams
Quina Bale

Wise Emgrand
Ellie Belles
Jingjing

Black Eva
Zipping Summah
Bogan Villa
Crump's Rose
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10/01/2020 Zambora Brockie Complete Unit
10/01/2020 Moreira Bugatti's Finest
12/01/2020 Fernando Bale Lizzy Keen
13/01/2020 Keybow Let's Win Meisha
13/01/2020 Aston Dee Bee Miss Shamunski
14/01/2020 Rivergum Drive We So Do
14/01/2020 Barcia Bale Eva Diva
15/01/2020 Gotta Get Back You Gotta Know
15/01/2020 Chenzhou Boy Fasika
15/01/2020 Fernando Bale Starzsa Light
17/01/2020 Aussie Infrared Fascinate Mary
18/01/2020 Orson Allen Tiggerlong Scar
18/01/2020 Fernando Bale Hill Top Belle
18/01/2020 Fernando Bale Sovereign Queen
18/01/2020 Rt's Bo Jangles Winnie Allen
19/01/2020 Fernando Bale Ebby Ripper
19/01/2020 Barcia Bale Fantastic Flossy
20/01/2020 Zambora Brockie Sister Mertens
20/01/2020 Dyna Double One Von Magic
20/01/2020 Out Of Range Ellah Terror
21/01/2020 Superior Panama Shelley Keeping
21/01/2020 Orson Allen Flame Bale
21/01/2020 Zipping Garth Tricky Jade
22/01/2020 Brad Hill Billy Monsoon Rain
22/01/2020 Oaks Road Miss Nay Nay
22/01/2020 Aston Dee Bee Miss Spritely
22/01/2020 Tuiaki Serena Nimbus
23/01/2020 Fernando Bale Made First
23/01/2020 My Bro Fabio Liberty Lee
25/01/2020 My Bro Fabio Parrydise Star
25/01/2020 Dyna Tron Zipping Diva
26/01/2020 Mepunga Blazer Miss Pocano
29/01/2020 My Redeemer Snow Fantasy
30/01/2020 Orson Allen Tiggerlong Cruz
30/01/2020 Zambora Brockie Becky Keeping
30/01/2020 Aston Kimetto Dolly Double One
30/01/2020 Zambora Brockie Piper Road
1/02/2020 Moreira Miss Sand Storm
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2/02/2020
2/02/2020
3/02/2020
4/02/2020
4/02/2020
5/02/2020
5/02/2020
5/02/2020
6/02/2020
6/02/2020
7/02/2020
7/02/2020
8/02/2020

TOTAL: 81

WwWw.gwic.nsw.gov.au

Breeding Services Data
Report at 15 February 2020

Kinloch Brae
Fabregas

Aston Dee Bee
Fernando Bale
Zipping Garth
My Bro Fabio
Fernando Bale
Zipping Garth
Zambora Brockie
Barcia Bale
Mepunga Blazer
Fernando Bale
Zambora Brockie

Barcelona Star
Betty Sue Taro
Fantasy Skye

Oh Lay Otis
Wallan Baby
Westside Nippa
Magic Earner
Moonshine Lacey
Midnight Maid

My Lady Day
Bogan Doonie
Midnight Moments
Show Me Dollars



