

Breeding Services Data Report at 15 February 2020

Breeding services are determined to be NSW services when they meet the following criteria:

- location of sire at time of service or collection, and/or
- location of dam, and/or
- location of owner

The data below is provided for information purposes only. It reflects notifications of services received in the period 16 January to 15 February 2020 for services not previously reported.

SERVICE DATE	SIRE	DAM
19/09/2019	Mister Twister	Mrs Browns Girl
24/09/2019	Zipping Garth	Irondale Bravo
5/10/2019	Spring Gun	Fancy Liza
27/10/2019	Orson Allen	Laurie's Jackie
30/10/2019	Spring Gun	Sheza Looker
6/11/2019	Dyna Double One	Keilie's Dash
8/11/2019	Beast Unleashed	Cold Twist
10/11/2019	Bit Chili	Punch On Jaime
14/11/2019	Keybow	Bonna Bale
14/11/2019	Zulu Zeus	Bye Bye Girl
16/11/2019	Zambora Brockie	Little Bit Slick
8/12/2019	Margins	Agent's Choice
10/12/2019	Magic Sprite	Kingsbrae Chooky
14/12/2019	Brad Hill Billy	Lady Fusion
30/12/2019	Cosmic Rumble	Four Carat
1/01/2020	Barcia Bale	Smooth Claudia
1/01/2020	Allen Deed	Soaring Hawke
2/01/2020	Gradence	Buzz Off Sally
3/01/2020	Zambora Brockie	Soltador
4/01/2020	My Bro Fabio	Monika Bella
6/01/2020	Fernando Bale	Galaxy Banner
6/01/2020	Orson Allen	Timtams For Bams
7/01/2020	Fernando Bale	Quina Bale
7/01/2020	Fabregas	Wise Emgrand
7/01/2020	My Redeemer	Ellie Belles
9/01/2020	Superior Panama	Jingjing
9/01/2020	Cosmic Rumble	Black Eva
9/01/2020	Zipping Garth	Zipping Summah
9/01/2020	Ritza Lenny	Bogan Villa
9/01/2020	Knight Sprite	Crump's Rose

www.gwic.nsw.gov.au



Breeding Services Data Report at 15 February 2020

10/01/2020 Zambora Brockie Comp	
	olete Unit
10/01/2020 Moreira Buga	tti's Finest
12/01/2020 Fernando Bale Lizzy	Keen
13/01/2020 Keybow Let's	Win Meisha
13/01/2020 Aston Dee Bee Miss	Shamunski
14/01/2020 Rivergum Drive We S	o Do
14/01/2020 Barcia Bale Eva D	Diva
15/01/2020 Gotta Get Back You C	Gotta Know
15/01/2020 Chenzhou Boy Fasik	а
15/01/2020 Fernando Bale Starz	sa Light
	nate Mary
18/01/2020 Orson Allen Tigge	erlong Scar
18/01/2020 Fernando Bale Hill To	op Belle
	reign Queen
18/01/2020 Rt's Bo Jangles Winni	ie Allen
•	Ripper
19/01/2020 Barcia Bale Fanta	astic Flossy
	r Mertens
·	Magic
3	Terror
·	ey Keeping
	e Bale
•	y Jade
,	oon Rain
	Nay Nay
	Spritely
	na Nimbus
	First
•	ty Lee
	dise Star
	ng Diva
	Pocano
·	Fantasy
	erlong Cruz
	y Keeping
	Double One
30/01/2020 Zambora Brockie Piper	Road Sand Storm
1/02/2020 Moreira Miss	

www.gwic.nsw.gov.au 2



Breeding Services Data Report at 15 February 2020

2/02/2020	Kinloch Brae	Barcelona Star
2/02/2020	Fabregas	Betty Sue Taro
3/02/2020	Aston Dee Bee	Fantasy Skye
4/02/2020	Fernando Bale	Oh Lay Otis
4/02/2020	Zipping Garth	Wallan Baby
5/02/2020	My Bro Fabio	Westside Nippa
5/02/2020	Fernando Bale	Magic Earner
5/02/2020	Zipping Garth	Moonshine Lacey
6/02/2020	Zambora Brockie	Midnight Maid
6/02/2020	Barcia Bale	My Lady Day
7/02/2020	Mepunga Blazer	Bogan Doonie
7/02/2020	Fernando Bale	Midnight Moments
8/02/2020	Zambora Brockie	Show Me Dollars

TOTAL: 81

www.gwic.nsw.gov.au 3